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Bringing Fiber To The Desktop 
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 S.I.TECH 
 

Product Listing 
 

RS232 
Products 

 2322 22 Video, Audio, & Alarm 
Products 

 WAN Products  

Model No. Page 2376 22 Model No. Page Model No. Page 
2001 8 2857 22 2509 42 2890 T-1 (DS1) 60 
2004 8 HFS 1172-132 22 2809 & 2810 42 2891 E-1  60 
2005 8 HFS 1176-192 22 2823 & 2824 42 2893* T-3 (DS3) 60 
2036* 8 575-0656-004 & 

005 
23 HFS 1142 43 2894* E-3 60 

2105 & 2108 8 FODU 23 HFS 1144 43 2895* STS-1 60 
2109 9 RS422 

Multiplexers 
 HFS 1146 43 Products for IBM 

Systems 
 

2304 & 2305 9 2424* 25 2137, 2137T, & 2137R 44 Model No. Page 
2320I & II 9 2428* 25 HFS 1151, HFS 1152, & HFS 

1153 
44 2336 65 

2503 9 RS485 
Products 

 2811 45 2836 65 

2505 10 Model No. Page 2812 45 4001* 65 
2506 10 2107 30 2813 45 9036 65 
2507 10 2110 30 Ethernet Products  4002* 66 
2557* 10 2126 30 Model No. Page 4004* 66 
3503 10 2127 30 2150 54 9302 66 
RS232 
Metallic 

 2128 30 2160* 54 9304 66 

Model No. Page 2136 31 2351 54 9308 66 
2025 12 2185 31 2361* 54 9328 67 
2325 12 2228 31 2550* 54 2370 68 
2330 & 2331 12 2310* 31 2848 55 2870 68 
2526 13 2345 31 2849 55 3700 68 
2527 13 2385 32 2850 55 3799 68 
2528* 13 2610* 32 2851 55 2117 & 2119 69 
9338 13 2852 32 2950 55 2129* 69 
RS232 
Multiplexers 

 RS485 
Multiplexers 

 Fiber Optic Repeaters  Signal Distribution 
Systems 

 

Model No. Page Model No. Page Model No. Page Model No. Page 
1000 15 2454* 34 2062 56 Series 1000 Chassis 72 
2006 15 2458* 34 2082* 56 Series 3000 72 
2007 15 TTL Products  Arcnet Products  2720 72 
2016 15 Model No. Page Model No. Page 9024 72 
2017 15 2856 36 2353 57 Accessories  
2216 16 575-0656-006 & 

007 
36 2853 57 Model No. Page 

9000 & 9001 16 2805 & 2806 36 9024 57 Fiber Optic Cable 
Assemblies 

74 

9008 & 9009 16 2865* 37 Token Ring Products  Fiber Optic Components 75 
RS422 
Products 

 HFS 1175-546 37 Model No. Page WDMs  

Model No. Page 2035 V.35 38 2875 58 Model No. Page 
2012 21 575-0656-009  38 2876 58 8513* 79 
2106 21 575-0656-010 38 2877 58 1315* 79 
2116 21   2878 58 9951* 79 
2176 21       
* Indicates a new product 

S.I. Tech Inc., Batavia, IL 60510 Phone: (630) 761-3640 Fax: (630) 761-3644 
Web Site: http://www.sitech-bitdriver.com 
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE
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CONTROLLER
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S.I.TECH 
 LAN/WAN PRODUCTS 

(Local Area and Wide Area Networks) 
 
1. Ethernet: 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
2. 100 Mbps Singlemode Ethernet: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Arcnet: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. Token Ring: 
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

 
With a personal computer on each desk, so-called distributed data processing emerged with a need to connect all 
PC’s in a given area and to share data files together. This is how the local area network (LAN) was born. 
 
Today LAN’s can have hundreds or even thousands of users (nodes) connected together. In large networks, 
segments are created so that problems can be easily isolated and eliminated. Over the years there have been many 
networking schemes, each with advantages and disadvantages. Today, Ethernet is the most prominent LAN in 
offices. 
 
While LAN’s are adequate for small companies with one office, larger companies with multiple offices need more 
complex networks. 
 
So we have: 
 
 MAN – Metropolitan Area Network 
 WAN – Wide Area Network 
 Global Net – Global - Many countries 
 Internet – Global - Worldwide 
 Intranet - Within the same company-multiple networks, networked 
 Mobile Net  - Cellular phone network 
 Telephone Network - Global 
 SAN - Storage Area Network 
  
In discussing LOCAL AREA or WIDE AREA NETWORK, typically OSI (Open Systems Interconnection), a 
reference model, is used as shown below. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S.I. Tech Fiber Optic products fall into physical and data link layers of the model. Network Interface Cards (NIC) 
such as 2351 or 2361 have to deal with all of the OSI model layers, as these are used inside the computer. 

OSI 
REFERENCE 

MODEL 
LAYERS 

APPLICATION 

PRESENTATION 

SESSION 

TRANSPORT 

NETWORK 

DATA LINK 

PHYSICAL 

LAN 
CSMA/CD 
LAYERS 

LLC 
LOGICAL LINK CONTROL 

MAC 
MEDIA ACCESS CONTROL 

PLS 
PHYSICAL SIGNALING 

PMA 

MEDIUM 

HIGHER LAYERS 

AUI 

MAU 

MDI 

DTE 
DTE 

(AUI NOT EXPOSED)

AUI    = Attachment Unit Interface 
MAU  = Medium Attachment Unit 
MDI    = Medium Dependent Interface 
PMA = Physical Medium Attachment 

ISO/IEC 8802-3 (IEEE 802.3) relationship to the ISO/IEC Open System Interconnection (OSI)  
reference model 
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S.I.TECH 
LOCAL AREA NETWORKS 

 
As the term implies, computers located in a given area such as an office or factory can be networked (connected 
together) in a particular scheme. Today’s Local Area Networks are comprised of many special inter connecting 
schemes, each with unique benefits and disadvantages.  Basic configurations are: 
 

1. Bus Network: all users are attached to a common BUS. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
   
 
 

2. Ring Network 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Star Network 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. Tree Network: Combining these concepts into various fashions, today’s complex LAN’s are set up. 
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S.I.TECH 
IEEE – Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers have developed many LAN standards and new ones are 
continually created. Some of the present standards are: 
 
IEEE 802.1   - Relationship between IEEE and ISO model 
IEEE 802.2   - Network control protocol 
IEEE 802.3   - Ethernet Local Area Network 
IEEE 802.4   - Map/Top Local Area Network 
IEEE 802.5   - Token Ring Local Area Network 
IEEE 802.6   - MAN Network 
IEEE 802.7   - Broad Band Local Area Network 
IEEE 802.8   - Fiber Optic CSMA/CD  
IEEE 802.9   - Integrated Voice and Data 
IEEE 802.10 - Interoperable LAN/MAN security 
IEEE 802.11 - Wireless LAN 
IEEE 802.12 - Demand priority access method. Repeater spec. 
IEEE 802.14 – Cable TV based Broad Band Network 
   
A short description on more common networks is given below: 
 
Arcnet: A token passing BUS network, developed by Datapoint. Runs at 2.5Mbps and uses 93 ohm 

coaxial cable as a medium. 
Ethernet: Is a BUS network using CSMA/CD scheme.  Today’s business world predominately uses 

Ethernet as a networking protocol. Ethernet is well developed with low cost devices for 10 
and 100Mbps. 1 gigabit and 10 Gbps systems are under development. 

Token Ring: The token access procedure used on a network with a sequential or ring topology. 
Popularized by IBM. Runs at 4 and 16Mbps. FDDI, which is token ring, runs at 100Mbps.  

Map/Top: The token passing BUS network for the Manufacturing Industry. 
FDDI: Fiber distributed data and token ring network running at 100Mbps has counter rotating rings 

for redundancy. 
Internet: Global computer network, where everyone has access to Worldwide Web. Wide ranging 

access speeds are available. 
Telephone Network: Global network of all telecommunications equipment, telephones. 
SONET: Synchronous optical network – used for high speed telecom connections. Speed ranges from 

OC-1 to OC-768. (51Mbps to 40Gbps.) 
 
Common features of all fiber optic networking products offered by S.I. Tech: 
 
Industry refers to S.I. Tech products by various names such as line drivers, media converters, transceivers, etc. The 
basic concept is to use fiber optics wherever possible and required or specified. Fiber can be used in place of 
unshielded twisted pair (UTP), shielded twisted pair (STP), coax, twinax, radio, satellite connection, etc. with 
appropriate interface and product design. 
 
While fiber optics can exceed distance limitations of various networking specifications, network engineers should 
consider networking issues such as time out, software limitations, equipment compatibility, etc. 
 

Typical operating distances for fiber optic cables 
Fiber Size 
(Microns) 

Nominal 
Attenuation 

dB/Km 

Distance* 
Km 

Distance* 
Feet 

Bandwidth 
MHz/Km 

 850 NM 1310 NM 850 NM 1310 NM 850 NM 1310 NM 850 NM 1310 NM 
50 3.0 1.0 2 5 6600 16000 600 - 
62.5 3.5 1.0 2 5 6600 16000 200 - 
10 SM - 0.35 - 10 - 33000 - 1000 
*Longer distances are possible and available with special designs. Various connector options are available, such as 
SMA/ST/FC/SC/MT-RJ 
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S.I.TECH 
S.I. Tech supplies indoor/outdoor Fiber Optic cables and cables with connectors. Fiber Optic Repeater/Mode 
Converters:  S.I. Tech model 2062 and 2082 are designed to convert multimode fiber any size to any other size or 
can also be used to convert any size multimode to singlemode fiber. 
 
     2062 MM/MM 
     2062 MM/SM 
     2062 SM/SM 
     2082 MM/MM 
     2082 MM/SM 
     2082 SM/SM 
 
These products can also be used to extend the distance of a fiber optic link or overcome excessive link loss 
(attenuation).    
 
Power Cord: 3 Pin International Standard Cord 
 
Status Indicators: All products come with status indicator LEDs to show network activity, fiber link activity, power, 
collision and other indicators.  Refer to chart or individual data sheet for specifics. 
 
All S.I. Tech products are UL/CSA listed where applicable. 
 
TRANSMISSION MEDIA: 
 
   Twisted Pair 
   Coaxial Cable 
   Fiber Optics 
   Satellite 
   Radio 
 
TWISTED PAIR – is the lowest cost transmission medium available within buildings, as most of the time, telephone 
wiring exists in all buildings. Over the years, cable manufacturers have significantly improved transmission 
properties of unshielded twisted pair (UTP) or shielded twisted pair cables (STP). These are now classified by 
EIA/TIA (Electronic Industries Association/Telecommunication Industry Association) “category of performance” 
standards based on carrier frequency in Hz or MHz. This translates roughly into the following data rates in Mbps. 
     

CAT Cable Type Max Data Rate 
1  UTP Below 1 Mbps 
2 UTP 4 Mbps 
3 UTP/STP 16 Mbps 
4 UTP/STP 20 Mbps 
5 UTP/STP 100 Mbps 

5e UTP/STP 200 Mbps 
6 UTP/SFTP*/STP 1000 Mbps 

*Foil Shield 
    
COAXIAL CABLES:  IBM SNA, ARCNET, and ETHERNET are coaxial cable based networks. Both IBM SNA 
and ARCNET use 93 ohm, low capacitance cable. Ethernet Trunk Cable is typically 50 ohm thick coax (yellow 
cable) and Ethernet Distribution Cable is thin coax, RG-58/U. 
 
As we all know, attenuation (loss) in coaxial cable goes up with frequency and distance. The higher the data rate and 
the longer the distance, the higher the loss.  This limits the distance that cable can be used effectively without 
amplification (Boosters, Repeaters). Cable television, which typically uses 75 ohm coaxial cable, uses repeaters on 
poles to boost the signal. 
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S.I.TECH 
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S.I.TECH 
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

ETHERNET FIBER OPTIC BIT-DRIVERS® 
 

2150 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
� Mini Optical Bit-Driver®  
� Compatible with 100 Base-TX and 100 Base-FX networks 
� Link Status, Optical, and Ethernet LED indicators 
� Extends distance between Server or Switch and Hub 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
 
 
 

2160* 
(Coming Soon) 

 
� Mini Optical Bit-Driver 
� Data Rate is 1 Gbps 
 
 

2351 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Board Level Fiber Optic Bit-Driver® supporting 16-bit ISA Bus 

computers 
� Compatible with IBM PC, AT, and XT 
� Data rate is 10 Mbps 
� LED indicators for easy troubleshooting 
� Configuration Software & Operating Instructions come with the 

Product 
 

2361* 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Board Level Fiber Optic Bit-Driver® supporting 32-bit PCI Bus 

computers 
� Compatible with IBM and other PCs 
� Data rate is 10/100 Mbps 
� LED indicators for easy troubleshooting 
� Configuration Software & Operating Instructions come with the 

Product 
 

2550* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Mini Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 10 Base-FL or FOIRL Standards 
� Link Status, Receive Data, Transmit Data, and Power LED 

indicators 
� Connects to RJ45 – Twisted Pair 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 

 

S.I. Tech 

COL 
LINK 

TR 
REC 

RX 

TX 

Bit-Driver 
2351 

MINI OPTICAL BIT-DRIVER 

MODEL 2550 

T 

R 

LINK
PWR 

T 
R 

FAST ETHERNET BIT-DRIVER 
MODEL 2150 

T 

R 
ETHERNET LINK

OPT. REC 

S I TECH

REC 

R 

T 

Bit-Driver 
2361 

XMT 

ACT DP 

10 100 

S.I.TECH 

S.I.TECH 
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

ETHERNET FIBER OPTIC BIT-DRIVERS® 
 

2848 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Stand Alone Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 10 Base-FL or FOIRL and IEEE 802.3 

Standards 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Link Status, Collision, and Power 

LED indicators 
� DB-15M Male AUI port 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 

2849 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Stand Alone Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 10 Base-FL or FOIRL and IEEE 802.3 

Standards 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Link Status, Collision, and Power 

LED indicators 
� DB-15F Female AUI port 
� Accesses Ethernet Thick Coax Tap Transceiver 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
 

2850 
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Stand Alone Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 10 Base-FL or FOIRL and IEEE 802.3 

Standards 
� Connects directly to STP cable devices via RJ45 connector 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Link Status, Collision, and Power 

LED indicators 
� Extends distance of Ethernet based STP LANs to a fiber optic 

network up to 10 Km 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 

 2851 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Stand Alone Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 10 Base-FL or FOIRL and IEEE 802.3 

Standards 
� Connects directly to Ethernet thin trunk cable via BNC connector 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Link Status, Collision, and Power 

LED indicators 
� Extends distance of Ethernet based Coax LANs to a fiber optic 

network up to 10 Km 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 

2950 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Stand Alone Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with 100 Base-TX or FX and IEEE 802.3 Standards 
� Optical Power, Ethernet Failure, and Power LED indicators 
� Extends distance of Ethernet based STP LANs to a fiber optic 

network up to 10 Km. 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical 

LINK TD RD 

MODEL 2849 

COL PWR 
FIBER 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical 

LINK TD RD 

MODEL 2850 

COL PWR 
FIBER 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical 

LINK TD RD 

MODEL 2851 

COL PWR 
FIBER 

T 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous Optical 
Fast Ethernet 

LINK PWR 

MODEL 2950 

RD 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical 

LINK TD RD 

MODEL 2848 

COL PWR 
FIBER 
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

FIBER OPTIC REPEATER BIT-DRIVERS® 
 

2062 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Fiber Optic Repeater 
� Can be configured to convert Multimode to Single Mode 
� Extends Distance of Multimode or Single Mode Segment 
� Max Data Rate is 16 Mbps 
� ST connector is standard 
 

2082* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Fiber Optic Repeater 
� Can be configured to convert Multimode to Single Mode 
� Extends Distance of Multimode or Single Mode Segment 
� Max Data Rate is 100 Mbps 
� ST connector is standard, SC/FC Optional 
 

 

U
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TRANSMIT 

MINI OPTICAL BIT-DRIVER 
MODEL 2062 

RECEIVE 
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D
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W
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

ARCNET FIBER OPTIC BIT-DRIVERS® 
 

2353 
  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
� Card Cage Mounted Fiber Optic Bit-Driver® supporting 

ARCNET protocol 
� Max Data Rate is 2.5 Mbps 
� Extends distance of ARCNET based 93 Ohm coax networks 
� Series 3000 Rack holds 16 cards 

 2853 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Synchronous Simplex or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Max Data Rate is 2.5 Mbps 
� Extends distance of ARCNET based 93 Ohm coax networks 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 

9024 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
� Passive Optical Star 
� Allows for totally optical ARCNET network 
� 4 to 24 Ports 
� Use in conjunction with 2353 and 2853 Bit-Drivers® 
 

 
Note: ARCNET is a trademark of Datapoint Corporation 

S.I.TECH 
Model 2353 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical 

PWR TD RD 

MODEL 2853 

FIBER OPTIC TRANSMITTER 

FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER 
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S.I.TECH 
LAN/WAN 

TOKEN RING FIBER OPTIC BIT-DRIVERS® 
 

2875 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
� Stand Alone Synchronous Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with IBM Token Ring Protocol 
� Max Data Rate is 4 Mbps 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Energy Lock Detect, Wire Fault, 

and Power LED indicators 
� Use between Wiring Concentrators (MAU) and MAU 

2876 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
� Stand Alone Synchronous Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with IBM Token Ring Protocol 
� Max Data Rate is 4 Mbps 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Energy Lock Detect, Wire Fault, 

and Power LED indicators 
� Use between MAU and Workstation  

2877 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Stand Alone Synchronous Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with IBM Token Ring Protocol 
� Data Rate is 4 or 16 Mbps 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Energy Lock Detect, Wire Fault, 

and Power LED indicators 
� Use between Wiring Concentrators (MAU) and MAU 
 

2878 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Stand Alone Synchronous Optical Bit-Driver® 
� Compatible with IBM Token Ring Protocol 
� Data Rate is 4 or 16 Mbps 
� Transmit Data, Receive Data, Energy Lock Detect, Wire Fault, 

and Power LED indicators 
� Use between MAU and Workstation  
 

 

T 

T 
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S.I.TECH 
WIDE AREA NETWORKS (WAN) 

 
1. Special Application Using Wave Length Division Multiplexing (WDM): 

 
 
 

 
 
2. Dedicated T-1/E-1 Line with Phone Network: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Local Area (Wide Area) Network Using T-1/E-1 Fiber Line: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. T-3/E-3 or STS-1 (OC-1) Applications: 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

CITY 
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R 
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2890 T-1/2891

T 

R 

T-1/E-1 
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T-3 or E-3 Interface 
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PBX 

Video 
Conferencing 

Bridge/Router 

Wireless Base 
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(Cellular, PCS) 

ATM Switch 

MUX 

DSU/CSU 

PC 

Channel 
Extender 

Fiber Optic Cables 
(Multi or Single Mode) T-1/E-1 
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� Public Switched Telephone 
Network (PSTN) 
� Internet Service Provider 

(ISP) 
� Competitive Access Provider 

(CAP) T-1/E-1 
Line 
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S.I.TECH 
WAN FIBER OPTIC BIT-DRIVERS® 

 
2890 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Synchronous Half or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� T1 – AMI or B8ZS Line Coding 
� Clear Channel Capability 
� Status indicators and alarms for ease of use and maintenance 
� Max Data Rate is 1.544 Mbps  
� Stand Alone or Rack Mount Options 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� 110VAC/230VAC/48VDC Options 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
� 2 Channel T-1 Model #2890-2R 
  

2891 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
� Synchronous Half or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� E1 – AMI or HDB3 Line Coding 
� Clear Channel Capability 
� Status indicators and alarms for ease of use and maintenance 
� Max Data Rate is 2.048 Mbps  
� Stand Alone or Rack Mount Options 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� 110VAC/230VAC/48VDC Options 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
� 2 Channel E-1 Model #2891-2R 
 

2893*  
� Synchronous Half or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� T-3 Model #2893, 2 Channel T-3 Model #2893-2R 
� Status indicators and alarms for ease of use and maintenance 
� Max Data Rate is 44.736 Mbps  
� 1U High Rack Mounted 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� 110VAC/230VAC/48VDC Options 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
 

2894* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
� Synchronous Half or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� E-3 Model #2894, 2 Channel E-3 Model #2894-2R 
� Status indicators and alarms for ease of use and maintenance 
� Max Data Rate is 34.368 Mbps  
� 1U High Rack Mounted 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� 110VAC/230VAC/48VDC Options 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 

2895* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
� Synchronous Half or Full Duplex Optical Bit-Driver® 
� STS-1 Model #2895, 2 Channel STS-1 Model #2895-2R 
� Status indicators and alarms for ease of use and maintenance 
� Max Data Rate is 51.84 Mbps  
� 1U High Rack Mounted 
� Multimode is standard, Single Mode optional 
� 110VAC/230VAC/48VDC Options 
� Interfaces with either ST, SC, or FC connectors 
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FAST PWR

E�

FIBER CLUSTER HUB MODEL 9036 

TD

S.I.TECH 

POWER RD

�

��
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S.I.Tech Bit-Driver
Synchronous 
Optical�

BASIC SYNC

MODEL 4002 

FAST PWR

E�
CH 1

BASIC FAST
CH 2

T

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver
Synchronous 
Optical�

BASIC SYNC

MODEL 4004 

FAST PWR

E�
CH 1

BASIC FAST
CH 2

BASIC FAST
CH 3

BASIC FAST
CH 4

T

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver
Synchronous 
Optical�

PWR TD RD

MODEL 9302 

0 1 2 3
SYN

RCV

XMT

POWER
HFN 9304 

FIBER OPTIC DATA 
MULTIPLEXER

����������������
�

�

0            1           2           3
SYN

RCV

XMT

POWER
HFN 9304 

FIBER OPTIC DATA 
MULTIPLEXER

����������������
�

0 1 2 3
SYN

RCV

XMT

POWER
HFN 9308 

FIBER OPTIC DATA 
MULTIPLEXER

����������������
�

0 1 2 3
SYN

RCV

XMT

POWER

HFN 9308 
FIBER OPTIC DATA 

MULTIPLEXER

����������������
�

4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7
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TT

T

S.I.Tech Bit-DrivER

MODEL 9328-400 
FIBER OPTIC MULTIPLEXER

S.I.TECH 

PWR T
R

SYNC/F WIRE

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
T
R

�
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S.I.TECH 
Model 2370 

T

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver
Synchronous 
Optical�

PWR TD RD

MODEL 2870 

S.I.TECH 

+5V 
+12V 

-5V

0   4   8    12   16   20   24   28 
2   5   9    13   17   21   25   29 
3   6   10  14   18   22   26   30 
4   9   11  15   19   23   27   31 

COAX  MUX
Channel Address Assignment 

Channel 
Slot No,

1   2   3     4     5    6     7     8

T R

R

T

COAX 
I/O

S.I.Tech 
3700-0

T

T

T

T

A

B

C

D

R

R

R

R

S.I.Tech 
3700-4

R

R

R

R

S.I.Tech 
3700-4

R

R

R

R

S.I.Tech 
3700-4

R

R

R

R

S.I.Tech 
3700-4

S.I.Tech S.I.Tech S.I.Tech S.I.Tech S.I.Tech S.I.Tech 

T

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver Synchronous 
Optical�

PWR 1

Model 3799 

T R
2

T R
3

T R
4

T R1*�

�

�

��

T T T T

T T T T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
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TRANSMIT 

RECEIVE 

MINI OPTICAL BIT-DRIVER


MODEL 2117 

R

T

���������

MST

SLV

TRANSMIT 

RECEIVE 

MINI OPTICAL BIT-DRIVER


MODEL 2119 

R

T

���������

MST

SLV

TRANSMIT 

RECEIVE 

MINI OPTICAL BIT-DRIVER


MODEL 2129 

R

T

���������

RX
TX

MASTER
SLAVE PWR

�

��
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Specifications subject to change without notice.

S.I.Tech
Part #

7029
7030

7031
7032
7033
7034
7036
7037

7038

7040
7042

7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7050

7054
7056
7057
7058

7101
7102
7104
7105
7106

S.I.Tech
Part #

7107
7108
7109
7111
7112
7113
7114
7116
7118
7120
7122

7124
7125
7127
7128
7130
7132
7134
7135
7136
7138
7140
7142
7144
7145
7146
7148
7149
7150
7153

IBM
Part #

5267781
7837395
03F 5027
5460185
1648394
03F 4946
2452259
8636752
58X9568
5997479
6398737/
7837399
6398666
03F 4945
65X8985
4299698
61X3229
58X9484
58X9485
58X9344
6398668
674570

1752941
03F 4401
1670924
1670923
58X9348
58X9487
58X9345
6423153
6937961

IBM
M achine

Type

3745
3745

3745
3745

3745

3720

3720
3745
3745

3745
3745
3745
3745

3705
3745

3745
3745
3745
3745

Cable
Assem bly

V.24 D irect A ttach Sync
M odem , Rem ote Console

BUS & TAG  B lue Cable
V.35 L ine Set

Local Console Cable
X.21 Line Set 8 &  9

V.35 L ine Set 1K
Rem ote Console Cable

LIC Type 2 Cable
RSF M odem  Cable

Local Console Cable

Token R ing
V.35

V.35 LIC  Type 3
V.35 Interface

V.25 DCE Autocall Unit
Adapter

V.35 I/O  Gate to Term inal
Rem ote Console

X.21 D irect A ttach
LIC Type 4A

X.21 Interface
M odem  Cable w ith Switch

IBM
Part #

6398643
6089075/
(1736733)
6398665
1785928
1733825
1733820
5993200
1733822

1733747/
6089077
2667243
2267351

1733746
2667242
5997453
6398685
6398658
1733817
5997462/
5997352
5997489
1770789
7837397
6398736/
1749352
70X8655
60X8661
1743532
5267784
1754225

Cable
Assem bly

LIC Type 1
M odem  Cable

LIC Type 3
LIC Type AB

V.35, LIC Type 3
I/O  M odem  Cable
V.35, LIC Type3

Direct A ttach
LIC Type 1 ACU

Operator C onsole
V.24 LIC  Type 1

Direct A ttach
External M odem  Cable

I/O  G ate M odem
LIC Type 4A
LIC Type 4B
LIC Type 2

M odem  Cable

I/O  G ate M odem

V.24 D irect A ttach, Async.
Console Cable

V.35 M odem  Cable
X.21 Line Set 8 &  9

IBM
M achine

Type

3720
3705 & 3725

3720
3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725

3705 & 3725

3705/3725/3727
3705/3725/3726

3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725

3720
3720

3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725

3705 & 3725
3705 & 3725

3720
3720

9370
9370

IB M is  a reg istered tradem ark of In ternationa l Bus iness M ach ines Corp.
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CARD
CAGE

CARD
CAGE

T
TR
R

V ID E O

Stand A lone
    o r M in i

A U D IO
C O N TR O L

Bit-Driver

C om puter
C PU D TE

D TE

R S-232,
R S-422 ,
R S-485 ,
or TTL

R S-232 ,
R S-422 ,
R S-485 ,
or TTL

R S-232 ,
R S-422 ,
R S-485 ,
or TTL

C O AX
C O AX

R S232

C om puter
PC �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
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�

�

�

�

T
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S.I.TECH 
POWER ON 

VOLTAGE 
ADJUST

HFS-1121-191 

S.I.TECH 
POWER ON 

VOLTAGE 
ADJUST

HFS-1121-191 

PWR 
ON

SYNC 

S
M
T
SYNC 

T

R

HFS-1111-191 

S.I.TECH 

1 1 3 4 

PWR 

ON 

S.I.TECH 
HFS-1171-441 

1 1 3 4 

PWR 

ON 

S.I.TECH 
HFS-1171-441 

S.I.TECH 1 1 3 4 

PWR 

ON 

S.I.TECH 
HFS-1171-441 

1 1 3 4 

PWR 

ON 

S.I.TECH 
HFS-1171-441 

S.I.TECH S.I.TECH S.I.TECH S.I.TECH S.I.TECH 

S.I.TECH 

PWR 

Bit-Driver

VOLTAGE 
ADJUSTDCD

��

��

S.I.TECH 

PWR 

Bit-Driver

DCD
��

��

3000 3000

FIBER OPTIC TRANSMITTER 

FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER 

S.I.Tech Bit-Driver 

110 VAC 
60 Hz 
0.5 Amp� PRINTER DIN MOUSE

MOUSE

H R G B

MODEL 2720

RT
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S.I.Tech F iber O ptic Cable Assem blies are precision m ade to custom er specifications or S .I.Tech specifications. Each
assem bly is tested for attenuation, seria lized, and individually  packed.

FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES

S .I.Tech
C ab le

N um b er

52 01
52 02
60 02
72 01
72 02
82 01
82 02
92 01
92 02

Fibe r
Type

M ultim o de
M ultim o de
M ultim o de
M ultim o de
M ultim o de

S in g le m od e
S in g le m od e

P la stic
P la stic

F ibe r
S ize

M icrons

62 .5
62 .5
62 .5
50

50 /6 2.5
8
8

10 00
10 00

N um b er
of

F ibe rs

1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
2

A tten uation
dB /Km

85 0n m -M M
13 00 nm -SM

4
4
3
3
3
1
1

25 0
25 0

C ab le
Type

Indo or
Indo or

O utd oo r
Indo or

Indo or/R*
Indo or
Indo or
Indo or
Indo or

 B rea kou t
K it

N o
N o
Yes
N o
N o
N o
N o
N o
N o

C onnecto r

Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify
Spe cify

Ins ta lled
P art

N u m be r

8 25 2
8 25 5
8 25 7
8 26 1
8 26 3
8 26 4
8 26 5
8 26 6

Type

S M A
S T

S M A (W an g)
F C

F D D I
S C

M T to R J
L C

Cable Assem ble Part Num ber Schem e:

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX

Digits 1 , 2, 3 , 4 - Specifies Cable  Type
D igits 5 , 6, 7 , 8 - Ind icates Length ft. (3 d ig its for m eters)
D ig its 9 , 10, 11, 12 - Connector to use
D igits 13, 14, 15, 16 - O ther Requirem ents

e.g.  1) 10 m eters (33 ft.) assem bly, 2F, 62.5/125, 
             ST to ST = 5202 - 0033 - 8255
         2) Sam e as 1) expect SM A on one end & ST
             on the o ther end = 5202 - 0033 - 5255
Note: P lease specify if a  particu lar connector and/or
          cable m anufacturer is required.
          Cable types such as P lenum , O utdoor,
          Aeria l, Buria l, etc. are  availab le upon 
          request.

1               5                9              13

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Typical standard cables and part num bers:
5201 - 0010 (3m ) - 8255 - 10 ft. jum per, 62.5 , ST to ST.  
5202 - 0010 - 8255 - 2F, 10 ft, 62.5  ST to  ST.
7202 - 0100 - 8252 - 2F, 62.5  100 ft, SM A to  SM A(R*).
7201 - 0005 - 8255 - 1F, 50  5 ft, ST to  ST.
* R-Ruggedized

µ,
µ,

µ,

R EC

TR

TR

R EC

R EC

TR

TR

TR

R EC

RE C

CONNECTOR TYPES

�
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Specifications  subject to  change  without notice.

S .I.Tech  s tocks h igh  qua lity  accessories to  support your fiber op tic  system  requ irem ents . If you
need  a  specific  part tha t is  no t lis ted  be llow, con tact S .I.Tech .

Fiber Optic Couplers

Fiber Optic Adapters

Test Equipment

8075    S im p lex
8076    S M A
8077    S T
8078    S C
8079    FC

8888    S M A to  S T*
8889    S T to  S C *
           O the r*

* 1  m ete r cab le  assem blies

P ow er M eter*
P ow er S ource*
O TD R *

* C a ll S .I.Tech

Fiber Optic Connectors

Termination Kits

8052    S M A
8055    S T
8057    W ang  S M A
8061    FC
8063    FD D I
8064    S C
8065    M T to  R J
8066    LC

S M A *
S T*
S C *

* C a ll S .I.Tech
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S.I.TECH 
MODEL 2121 
INPUT 110VAC, 60Hz, 6W 
OUTPUT 12VDC, 300 MA

Model 2101: 110 VAC to 12 VDC – Male, 300 mA 
Model 2102: 220 VAC to 12 VDC – Male, 300 mA 
Model 2103: 110/220 VAC to 12 VDC – Female, Tempest, 300 mA 
Model 2121: 110 VAC to 12 VDC – Female, 300 mA 
Model 2122: 220 VAC to 12 VDC – Female, 300 mA 
Model 2125: 110 VAC to 5 VDC – Female, 1 Amp 

S.I.TECH 
MODEL 2101 
INPUT 110VAC, 60Hz, 6W 
OUTPUT 12VDC, 300 MA
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